After the original filing was submitted we determined that a nonadmitted asset was in fact admissible. The
affected pages in this amended filing impact surplus, admitted assets and various other pages affected by this
change.



AR SRR AP A
PROPERTY AND CASUALTY COMPANIES - ASSOCIATION EDITION

ANNUAL STATEMENT

FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024
OF THE CONDITION AND AFFAIRS OF THE

FACTORY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

NAIC Group Code 0065 0065 NAIC Company Code 21482  Employer's ID Number 05-0316605
(Current) (Prior)
Organized under the Laws of RI , State of Domicile or Port of Entry RI
Country of Domicile United States of America
Incorporated/Organized 10/31/1835 Commenced Business 10/31/1835

Johnston, RI, US 02919-4923
(City or Town, State, Country and Zip Code)

270 Central Avenue
(Street and Number)

Statutory Home Office

270 Central Avenue
(Street and Number)
, 401-275-3000
(Area Code) (Telephone Number)

Main Administrative Office

Johnston, RI, US 02919-4923
(City or Town, State, Country and Zip Code)

Mail Address 270 Central Avenue, P.O. Box 7500

(Street and Number or P.O. Box)

Johnston, RI, US 02919-4923
(City or Town, State, Country and Zip Code)

270 Central Avenue

(Street and Number)
Johnston, RI, US 02919-4923 ,

(City or Town, State, Country and Zip Code)

Primary Location of Books and Records

401-275-3000
(Area Code) (Telephone Number)

Internet Website Address www.fm.com
Statutory Statement Contact Michael Gariglio 401-415-1892
(Name) (Area Code) (Telephone Number)
michael.gariglio@fmglobal.com 401-946-8306
(E-mail Address) (FAX Number)
OFFICERS
Chairman & Chief Staff Senior Vice President

Executive Officer # Malcolm Craig Roberts & Controller Frederick Joseph von Mering

Senior Vice President &

Secretary Omar Farooq Ajmal Hameed # Vice President & Treasurer Denise Anastasia Hebert

OTHER

Kevin Scott Ingram, Senior Executive Vice President &

Bret Nils Ahnell, Chief Operating Officer

Randall Edward Hodge, Chief Operating Officer #

Chief Financial Officer

Sanjay Chawla, Executive Vice President

Deanna Ruth Fidler, Executive Vice President

George John Plesce, Executive Vice President

Ziad Alex Selim Tadmoury #, Executive Vice President

Lyndon Dean Broad #, Executive Vice President

Frank Thomas Connor

DIRECTORS OR TRUSTEES

John Anderson Luke Jr

Gracia Catherine Martore

Christine Mary McCarthy

Michel Giannuzzi

David Thomas Walton

Colin Day

Malcolm Craig Roberts

Thomas James Quinlan llI

Frank John Dellaquila Christine Kocot McCoy

Rhode Island
Providence

State of
County of

SS

The officers of this reporting entity being duly sworn, each depose and say that they are the described officers of said reporting entity, and that on the reporting period stated above,
all of the herein described assets were the absolute property of the said reporting entity, free and clear from any liens or claims thereon, except as herein stated, and that this
statement, together with related exhibits, schedules and explanations therein contained, annexed or referred to, is a full and true statement of all the assets and liabilities and of the
condition and affairs of the said reporting entity as of the reporting period stated above, and of its income and deductions therefrom for the period ended, and have been completed
in accordance with the NAIC Annual Statement Instructions and Accounting Practices and Procedures manual except to the extent that: (1) state law may differ; or, (2) that state
rules or regulations require differences in reporting not related to accounting practices and procedures, according to the best of their information, knowledge and belief,
respectively. Furthermore, the scope of this attestation by the described officers also includes the related corresponding electronic filing with the NAIC, when required, that is an
exact copy (except for formatting differences due to electronic filing) of the enclosed statement. The electronic filing may be requested by various regulators in lieu of or in addition
to the enclosed statement.

Omar Farooq Ajmal Hameed #
Senior Vice President & Secretary

Malcolm Craig Roberts
Chairman & Chief Executive Officer #

Frederick Joseph von Mering
Staff Senior Vice President & Controller

a. Is this an original filing? .........cccceeene Yes[ ] No[ X ]
Subscribed and sworn to before me this b. If no,
13 day of March 2025 1. State the amendment number........ 1
2. Datefiled ......ccccovviiiiiiiii, 03/13/2025
3. Number of pages attached............ 17
Guilia C. Garcia
Notary Public

May 27, 2026



ANNUAL STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2024 OF THE FACTORY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

SCHEDULE F - PART 6

Restatement of Balance Sheet to Identify Net Cred

it for Reinsurance

As Re1ported Restatzement Res:tsated
(Net of Ceded) Adjustments (Gross of Ceded)
ASSETS (Page 2, Col. 3)

1. Cash and invested @ssSets (LINE 12) .........cccoeeriiirireriiiieecieie ettt se s ens s 31,151,986,197 oo [ 31,151,986,197

2. Premiums and considerations (LINE 15) ......cccceuvereueuereiieeeiesesesiesesesesessssssese e sssssese e sssesesessssnas feesesssncnns 1,389,148,003 ..o (V1N I 1,389, 148,003

3. Reinsurance recoverable on loss and loss adjustment expense payments (Line 16.1) .........ccocooeveen oo 394,204,128 |.............. (394,204,128) [.....cvvneiieine, 0

4. Funds held by or deposited with reinsured companies (LiN€ 16.2) .........cccccereriririririerereeerenesessieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeiens 3,481,024 |................. (3,481,024)|....ceviiiiines 0

5. ONEI @SSEIS ..ouuvuiuieieiicieie ittt s 575,518,917 |.oooviiiee 0 [ 575,518,917

6. Net amount recoverable from FEINSUMETS .............cciiiiiiiiiiriiiieiieiee et s 0 focee 1,760,026,488 |........... 1,760,026,488

7. Protected Cell @SSEts (LINE 27) ......cccueueviiiieiieieiiiiieeeiete e ssetete et sb bt be s snsssebenas 0 0 0

8. TOHaIS (LINE 2B) ... 33,514, 338,269 1,362,341,336 34,876,679,605

LIABILITIES (Page 3)

9. Losses and loss adjustment expenses (Lines 1 through 3) ........coviveueeiinnininseeeeesesesseee e e 3,663,064,605 |............ 1,208,988,353 |........... 4,872,052,958
10. Taxes, expenses, and other obligations (LiNes 4 through 8) ............cccceeeiririeieieieeeereriseeeeeeee oo 1,182,676,029 |....ooooiviece (1N SO 1,182,676,029
11, Unearned premiums (LINE 9) ........cceveieiiieeieieiiieieietete sttt s s sens|eesesesesees 2,656,874,860 |................ 934,659,380 |............ 3,591,534,240
12, Advance premiums (LINE 10) .......o.ovieueueieiiieieeeueiieesese e st se s sssse s s sssss s s sesesssssseo|essscseaesesennas 1,021,912 | (1 1,021,912
13. Dividends declared and unpaid (Lin€ 11.1 @Nd 11.2) ....oioiiiiieieieieeeeiieieeeieeee e oo (O R [0 U 0
14. Ceded reinsurance premiums payable (net of ceding commissions (LiN€ 12) ........ccccovviruereeireninessfoeerennieennnn 447,646,768 |.............. (447 ,646,768)|......c.covveeeerericne 0
15.  Funds held by company under reinsurance treaties (LiINE 13) ........cccoovvieieiriereeeeieeiseee e 21,448,101 [ (21,448,102) [ (1)
16.  Amounts withheld or retained by company for account of others (LiNe 14) ..........ccoceeeeereniririeeeeees oo 18,325,927 | (18,325,927) ..o 0
17. Provision for reiNSUFANCE (LINE 16) ........cueveviieeieieeeieieeieieieieise et ssese st s s s ssesaoesesenennacnes 293,885,600 |.............. (293,885,600 [.....cvvuerriiiiines 0
18, ONEr lIADIHIES «..oveoveeeeeicii e [ 810,758,264 |.....ooviii 0 [ 810,758,264
19. Total liabilities excluding protected cell busSIiNESS (LINE 26) ..........c.cueveveueueuiiiieieieieeeeee e 9,095,702,066 1,362, 341,336 10,458,043,402
20. Protected cell liabilities (LINE 27) ....c.cvriririririeieieririire sttt sttt st sesenis 0 0 0
21.  Surplus as regards policyholders (Line 37) 24,418,636,203 XXX 24,418,636,203
22. Totals (Line 38) 33,514, 338,269 1,362,341,336 34,876,679,605

NOTE: Is the restatement of this exhibit the result of grossing up balances ceded to affiliates under 100 percent reinsurance or pooling
AITANGEIMENTS? ..o eee e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e s e e eeeee e e e e e e e e e e e e e s s e e s s e e e e eeeeeeee e e e e e s s s s een s eee s seene e eenensen Yes [ X 1 Nol ]
If yes, give full explanation: Refer to footnote 26 for full description of the intercompany pooling agreement. ............c.ccocviiiniiiiiiiens
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ANNUAL STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2024 OF THE FACTORY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

OVERFLOW PAGE FOR WRITE-INS

Additional Write-ins for Assets Line 25

Current Year Prior Year
1 2 3 4
Net Admitted Assets Net Admitted
Assets Nonadmitted Assets (Cols. 1-2) Assets
2504. CSV director compensation plan .........cccooooeiiecuiioeeicieececcceee e o 3,600,277 |eeeeeeeeeeeeeeee [V 3,600,277 |.ocvoeeeee 5,228,454
2505. Miscel laneous receivable ... 16,405,905 |... 1,774,451 | ... 14,631,454 |.. ... 12,276,796
2506. Cash clearing aCCoUNts ...........cccoceeeieieeiiiiiieieieteeeeee e eeieieies |oveieieeieiens 137,055,727 |.eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee [V — 137,055,727 |............... 108,181,514
2597.  Summary of remaining write-ins for Line 25 from overflow page 157,061,909 1,774,451 155,287,458 125,686, 764
Additional Write-ins for Statement of Income Line 14
1 2
Current Year Prior Year
1404.  Loss on disposal of leasehold iMProVEMENTS ..........coiiiiiiiiiieeeeccct ettt beaes [onnsesesesenas (4,916,678) ... 0
1497.  Summary of remaining write-ins for Line 14 from overflow page (4,916,678) 0
Additional Write-ins for Underwriting and Investment Exhibit Part 3 Line 24
1 2 3 4
Loss Adjustment Other Underwriting Investment
Expenses Expenses Expenses Total
2404.  Investment Management FEES ... o 0 [ 0 [ 24,161,958 |...cccovee. 24,161,958
2405. Intercompany Service Charges 20 ..(26,195,866)|....cceveeeereeeireereenee 0. ..(26,195,866)
2406. Miscel laneous Expenses ..... 2,007 |, 2,263,398 |... U0 I 2,265,405
2407. Engineering Fee Income .. 0. ..(40,033,697)|... 0 ..(40,033,697)
2497. Summary of remaining write-ins for Line 24 from overflow page 2,007 (63,966, 165) 24,161,958 (39,802,200)
Additional Write-ins for Exhibit of Nonadmitted Assets Line 25
1 2 3
Change in Total
Current Year Total Prior Year Total Nonadmitted Assets
Nonadmitted Assets [ Nonadmitted Assets (Col. 2-Col. 1)
2504, INTANGIDIE ASSET oottt nens [orsete ettt nens [0 12,073,637 |.....c........... 12,073,637
2597. Summary of remaining write-ins for Line 25 from overflow page 0 12,073,637 12,073,637
Additional Write-ins for Schedule T Line 58
1 Gross Premiums, Including 4 5 6 7 8 9
Policy and Membership Fees, Direct
Less Return Premiums and Premiums
Premiums on Policies Not Dividends Written for
Taken Paid or Direct Finance and Federal
2 3 Credited to Losses Service Purchasing
Direct Direct Policyholders Paid Direct Direct Charges Not Groups
Active Premiums Premiums on Direct (Deducting Losses Losses Included in (Included in
States, Etc. Status Written Earned Business Salvage) Incurred Unpaid Premiums Column 2)
58004. BRA  BRAZIL ..o o XXX o 1,115,433 |.......... 940,659 |......oovvvevnnn 0 e (493,616) 0
58005. CHN ~ CHINA ...covvvvivveees Joe. XXX ). 8,416,503 ... 9,420,084 0]
58006. DEU ~ GERMANY .......ccccoeeveees foeeeee XXX oo 785,234 [ 1,325,926 0
58007. HKG  HONG KONG .........cccocene | XXX .. 31,110,422 ... 32,410,458 0]
58008. JAM JAMAICA ..o | XXX ] 29,800 . 23,395 , 0
58009. PN JAPAN ...oovvvivivieees o XXX ). 6,157,062 ... 6,347,743 |........ccceoenene..0 ... 150,000 |......... (288,518)].... 0
58010. LBY  LIBYA .... 255,057 ....(16,216,568)|.... 0
58011. MYS ~ MALAYSIA .. .786,670 0
58012. MEX  MEXICO .......... 6,698,527 0
58013. NZL  NEW ZEALAND .......ccccoe. | XXX ). 21,813,792 ... 21,772,240 |.. 0]
58014. NGA  NIGERIA ..o [ XXX e 172,684 188,902 |........cocoevevrr0 oo 227,556 ... 0
58015. POR PORTUGAL .......oocoveveverernns oo XXX | 10,464 [ 9,867 |...ovoveereeeen 0 [0 | 0
58016. SAU SAUDI ARABIA .....cccoovees oo XXX o 974,205 .. 1,004,424 |. .0 ..

58017. SGP SINGAPORE .........cccccce. oo XXX |..... 56,241,802 |..... 58,029,483 |. .57,440,774

o

58018. KOR SOUTH KOREA ........ccccoet oo XXXoooc ). 6,242,212 | 5,971,685 |..........cec..e... 0 [..... 15,910,635 |.....84,520,444 |........ 82,788,829 ..o 0

58019. GBR  UNITED KINGDOM ......... 0 [ 2,396 0

58020. AFG AFGHANISTAN ........ U 0 .0
58021. ALB ALBANIA ... U 0 .0
58022. DZA ALGERIA ... U 0 .0
58023. AND ANDORRA ... U 0 .0
58024. AGO ANGOLA ...... U 0 .0
58025. AIA ANGUILLA .. U 0 .0
58026. ATA ANTARCTICA ... U 0 .0
58027. ATG ANTIGUA .... U 0 .0
58028. ARG ARGENTINA . U 0 .0
58029. ARM ARMENIA ........cccovviinee 0 0 0

58030. ABW ARUBA ........cccoovvviicicinee 0 0 0

58031. AUT AUSTRIA ... .20 .0 .0
58032. AZE AZERBAIJAN U 0 .0
58033. BHS BAHAMAS .........ccovvinnaee 0 0 0

58034. BHR BAHRAIN ......ccoccovviiiee 0 0 0

58035. BGD BANGLADESH U 0 .0
58036. BRB BARBADOS .. U 0 .0
58037. BLR BELARUS .... U 0 .0
58038. BEL BELGIUM .... U 0 .0
58039. BLZ BELIZE .. U 0 .0
58040. BEN BENIN ... U 0 .0
58041. BMU BERMUDA ... . U 0 .0
58042. BTN BHUTAN ......ccooviicine U VI .0
58043. BES BONAIRE ST EUSTATIUS .. U 0 .0
58044. BIH BOSNIA ....occooviiie 0 0 0

58045. BIA BOTSWANA .......cccccvviennee. 0 0 0

58046. BRN BRUNEI DARUSSALAM .20 .0 .0
58047. BGR BULGARIA U 0 .0
58048. BDI BURUNDI ........cccoucvcnneee 0 0 0

58049. KHM CAMBODIA ........ccoovvennee 0 0 0

58050. CMR CAMEROON . U 0 .0
58051. CPV CAPE VERDE ...... U 0 .0
58052. CYM CAYMAN ISLANDS ... .0 .0 .0
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ANNUAL STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2024 OF THE FACTORY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

OVERFLOW PAGE FOR WRITE-INS

Additional Write-ins for Schedule T Line 58

1 Gross Premiums, Including 4 5 6 7 8 9
Policy and Membership Fees, Direct
Less Return Premiums and Premiums
Premiums on Policies Not Dividends Written for
Taken Paid or Direct Finance and Federal
2 3 Credited to Losses Service Purchasing
Direct Direct Policyholders Paid Direct Direct Charges Not Groups
Active Premiums Premiums on Direct (Deducting Losses Losses Included in (Included in
States, Etc. Status Written Earned Business Salvage) Incurred Unpaid Premiums Column 2)
58053. CAF CENTRAL AFRICAN REP ... |....... XXX .... 13,456 .. 12,278 |.. 0] .0 | 20 .0
58054. TCD CHAD ....coovovvvevercrciee ... 13,649 ..12,720 |.. 20 .0 | 0] .0
58055. CHL CHILE ... 0] .0 | 20 0
58056. COL COLOMBIA .......coovevereenne 0 0 0
58057. COM COMOROS ... 0 0 0
58058. C0G CONGO ............... .0 .. .0 .0
58059. COD CONGO, THE DRC 0] .0 | 20
58060. CRI COSTA RICA ..o 0 0 0
58061. CIV COTE D' IVOIRE 0 0 0
58062. HRV CROATIA ........
58063. CUW CURACAO ...

58064.
58065.
58066.
58067.
58068.
58069.
58070.
- EGY EGYPT o
58072.
58073.
58074.
58075.
58076.
58077.
58078.
58079.
58080.
58081.
58082.
58083.
58084.
58085.
58086.
58087.
58088.
58089.
58090.
58091.
58092.
58093.
58094.
58095.
58096.
58097.
58098.
58099.
58100.
58101.
58102.
58103.
58104.
58105.
58106.
58107.
58108.
58109.
58110.
58111.
58112.
58113.
58114.
58115.
58116.
58117.
58118.
58119.
58120.
58121.
58122.
58123.
58124.
58125.
58126.
58127.
58128.
58129.
58130.

58071

58131

CYP CYPRUS ..
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
DNK DENMARK ......
DJI DJIBOUTI ..
DMA DOMINICA ....cocvene.
DOM DOMINICAN REPUBLIC ...
ECU ECUADOR ...............

SLV EL SALVADOR .........cccc.....
GNQ EQUATORIAL GUINEA ..
EST ESTONIA ...............

SWZ ESWATINI
ETH ETHIOPTA ..o
FJI FlJI
FIN FINLAND
FRA FRANCE ......

PYF FRENCH POLYNESIA
GAB GABON ...............
GMB GAVBIA .
GEO GEORGIA ...
GHA GHANA .......
GIB GIBRALTAR
GRC GREECE ......c.ccovvviiiane
GRD GRENADA ........ccccvvvueane.
GGY GUERNSEY ......

GLP GUADELOUPE .
GTM GUATEMALA ........ccovvvnne.
GIN GUINEA ..o
GNB GUINEA-BISSAU
GUY GUYANA .........
HTI HAITI ...
H\ND HONDURAS ..
HUN HUNGARY ...
ISL ICELAND
IND INDIA .......
IDN' INDONESIA
IRQ IRAQ .........

IRL TRELAND ..o
ISR ISRAEL ..o
ITA ITALY ...
JEY JERSEY ..
JOR JORDAN ..o
KAZ KAZAKHSTAN .......cccccvnee.
KEN KENYA .......

KIR KIRIBATI
XKX KOSOVO ...
KWT KUWAIT ......
KGZ KYRGYZSTAN
LBN LEBANON ...
LSO LESOTHO ...
LBR LIBERIA .......
LIE LIECHTENSTEIN
LUX LUXEMBOURG ...................
MAC MACAU ....oen
VKD MACEDONIA ...
VDG MADAGASCAR .
MWT MALAWI
VDV MALDIVES ........cccvevnnee
MLI MALT ...
MLT MALTA .o

MHL MARSHALL ISLANDS .......
MTQ MARTINIQUE ..........

VMRT MAURITANIA ..
MUS MAURITIUS ...
FSM MICRONESIA ..
VMDA MOLDOVA ...
MCO MONACO .....

- NG MONGOLIA .......cooeene
58132.
58133.
58134.
58135.
58136.
58137.
58138.
58139.

MNE MONTENEGRO .........ccccence.
MAR MOROCCO .......

MOZ MOZAMB IQUE
MVR MYANMAR .......ccoovoimiane
NAM NAMIBIA .o
NPL NEPAL .......

NLD NETHERLANDS ...
NCL NEW CALEDONIA

....... 1

....... 3,

.............. 8.831 |.
....... 2.750.200 |.

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

o

o o

o o

o o

o o

o o

o o

o o

o o

o o

o o

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

o
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ANNUAL STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2024 OF THE FACTORY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

OVERFLOW PAGE FOR WRITE-INS

Additional Write-ins for Schedule T Line 58

1 Gross Premiums, Including 4 5 6 7 8 9

Policy and Membership Fees, Direct
Less Return Premiums and Premiums
Premiums on Policies Not Dividends Written for

Taken Paid or Direct Finance and Federal
2 3 Credited to Losses Service Purchasing

Direct Direct Policyholders Paid Direct Direct Charges Not Groups
Active Premiums Premiums on Direct (Deducting Losses Losses Included in (Included in
States, Etc. Status Written Earned Business Salvage) Incurred Unpaid Premiums Column 2)

58140. NIC NICARAGUA ...
58141. NER NIGER .......
58142. NOR NORWAY ..
58143. OMN OMAN ...oomeiice
58144. PAK PAKISTAN ...oovviiiee
58145. PALESTINIAN ...
58146. PAN PANAMA .................
58147. PNG PAPUA NEW GUINEA .........
58148. PRY PARAGUAY ......ccocvrerene
58149. PER PERU .............
58150. PHL PHILIPPINES .
58151. POL POLAND .....
58152. QAT QATAR ...
58153. ROM ROMANIA
58154. RIIA RWANDA ......
58155. KNA SAINT KITTS ..... .
58156. LCA SAINT LUCIA ................
58157. MAF SAINT MARTIN DUTCH ....
58158. VCT SAINT VINCENT ..............
58159. WSM SAMOA ...
58160. STP SAO TOME AND PRINCIPE
58161. SEN SENEGAL .....coovvveeeerennee
58162. SRB SERBIA ......ooovvve
58163. SLE SIERRA LEONE ................
58164. SVK SLOVAK REPUBLIC .
58165. SUN SLOVENIA .............
58166. SLB SOLOMON [SLANDS .
58167. SOM SOMALIA ...............
58168. ZAF SOUTH AFRICA ................
58169. SSD SOUTH SUDAN REPUBLIC ..
58170. ESP SPAIN .......
58171. LKA SRI LANKA ...........
58172. SUR SURINAM-S.AMERICA ..
58173. SWE SWEDEN .......cococveveverneee
58174. CHE SWITZERLAND ..................
58175. TWN CHINA - TAIWAN
58176. TK TAJIKISTAN ......
58177. TZA TANZANIA ..o
58178. THA THAILAND ......cocoovvvneee
58179. TLSW TIMOR - LESTE
58180. TGO TOGO .............
58181. TON TONGA ...
58182. TT0 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO ..
58183. TUN TUNISIA .o
58184. TUR TURKEY .........
58185. TKM TURKMENISTAN ......
58186. TCA TURKS AND CAICOS
58187. TUV TUWALU .....coooeneeee.
58188. UGA UGANDA .......ccoooeircicne
58189. UKR UKRAINE .......occoeeeeneee
58190. ARE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES ..
58191. URY URUGUAY .....cooovivierirnee
58192. UZB UZBEKISTAN ....coceeeene
58193. VUT VANUATU ..o
58194. VEN VENEZUELA
58195. NM VIETNAM .......cocvevcvine
58196. VGB VIRGIN ISLANDS
(BRITISH) e [ D,9,0, CHINN RN 10,847 |...coo.c.. 7,188
58197. YEM YEMEN .. 23,079 ).
58198. ZMB ZAVBIA ..
58199. Z\iE ZIMBABVE ......
58200. IMN ISLE OF MAN .
58201. LAO LACS .............
58202. LTU LITHUANIA ..o
58203. ANT NETHERLANDS ANTILLES ..
58204. RUS RUSSIA ....ooeeicicine
58205. SMR SAN MORINO
58997. Summary of remaining

write-ins for Line 58 from
overflow page XXX 161,675,304 [ 167,738,472

...25,499 |.

.0
.0
0

o
o
o <

o
o
o

o
o
o

o
o
o

o
o
o

o
o
o

o
o
o

o
o
o

o
o
o

o
o
o

o
o
o

o
o
o

o
o
o

o
o
o

....... 1,017,354 |.
..... 1805 |

o
o
o

o
o
o

o
o
o

o
o
o

o
o
o

0

72,603,309 | 157,348,098 181,513,465 0 0
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